
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Platz Nr.: Name Verein A.S. W.P. A.S. W.P. A.S. W.P.

1 7 Ferchichi  Mohamed Ali GSRV München 394 52 412 52 118 86 924 190

2 21 Weikert Markus GOV Landshut 204 63 232 53 146 63 582 179

3 10 Hüttl  Wilfried GSRV München 118 57 85 61 356 53 559 171

4 71 Reichenbach  Laura Muffelkatler Kulmbach 55 62 297 53 214 53 566 168

5 23 Ritter Petra GOV Landshut 224 55 172 54 108 56 504 165

6 22 Ritter  Hilmar GOV Landshut 390 40 272 66 167 58 829 164

7 2 Plangger  Rudi GSRV München 290 46 175 61 334 52 799 159

8 39 Hoelzel Edgar GSRF Bamberg 331 46 279 56 250 54 860 156

9 55 Schwallach Stefanie GSRF Nürnberg 274 53 347 48 289 57 910 158

10 57 Schwallach Sascha GSRF Nürnberg 154 45 154 49 83 61 391 155

11 56 Schwallach Martina GSRF Nürnberg 113 59 257 50 341 45 711 154

12 6 Facchin  Fulvio GSRV München 469 52 226 48 241 54 936 154

13 65 Bahrke-Gfüllner  Petra Traunstein 218 57 260 53 462 44 940 154

14 58 Freytag  Heidi GSRF Nürnberg 209 59 174 59 470 35 853 153

15 45 Hofmann Günther GSRF Bamberg 177 56 326 44 186 49 689 149

16 29 Dobmeier Christine GOV Landshut 292 53 431 43 318 52 1041 148

17 67 Klimke Angelika Traunstein 358 40 196 53 172 52 726 145

18 72 Mairhofer   Jngeborg Aschaffenburg 435 44 231 51 191 50 857 145

19 70 Reichenbach  Marko Muffelkatler Kulmbach 227 59 297 42 350 44 874 145

20 4 Klingbeil  Stefan GSRV München 357 53 383 46 391 46 1131 145

21 19 Rankl  Bettina GSRV München 341 47 185 49 211 48 737 144

22 37 Voran  Sabine GSRF Bamberg 212 53 343 42 230 48 785 143

23 15 Müller  Petra GSRV München 291 52 204 53 503 38 998 143

24 14 Kleinert  Dieter GSRV München 263 48 279 40 175 54 717 142

25 27 Von Sikorski Nicole GOV Landshut 349 43 182 55 425 44 956 142

26 54 Mirsch Elsbeth GSRF Nürnberg 191 59 584 35 393 46 1168 140

27 75 Brehm  Karola Aschaffenburg 284 41 189 54 292 44 765 139

28 60 Baumüller  Birgit GSRF Nürnberg 269 45 435 45 229 49 933 139

29 5 Schroff  Günther GSRV München 380 35 282 45 81 58 743 138

30 44 Günter  Joachim GSRF Bamberg 305 38 433 41 134 59 872 138

31 64 Hangl  Ulrike Traunstein 433 34 86 65 421 38 940 137

32 69 Nüßlein Oswald GSRF Bamberg 372 51 394 42 264 44 1030 137

33 36 Dehler  Erich Muffelkatler Kulmbach 227 50 382 43 376 43 985 136

34 62 Hartmann Gerold Traunstein 356 48 423 35 272 53 1051 136

35 1 Klingbeil Ulrike GSRV München 451 46 148 60 618 30 1217 136

36 38 Woida Rainer GSRF Bamberg 144 50 292 43 278 42 714 135

37 47 Goldapp Axel GSRF Bayreuth 415 49 350 41 272 45 1037 135

38 13 Daschner  Jlse GSRV München 364 36 203 50 218 47 785 133

39 59 Bierschneider Margund GSRF Nürnberg 392 43 215 54 462 36 1069 133

40 42 Grasser  Werner GSRF Bamberg 446 36 372 47 267 50 1085 133

41 49 Hermann  Günther GSRF Bayreuth 293 48 456 36 464 49 1213 133
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42 61 Kutschke  Romy GSRF Nürnberg 504 36 585 48 245 49 1334 133

43 50 Himmler Matthias GSRF Bayreuth 175 61 332 44 623 27 1130 132

44 3 Pacos  Christos GSRV München 486 38 220 51 371 42 1077 131

45 34 Rother  Gustel GSRF Bamberg 226 45 482 35 289 50 997 130

46 24 Mlinaric Branko GOV Landshut 416 42 560 47 437 40 1413 129

47 33 Kaczmarek Henryk GOV Landshut 195 50 520 33 372 45 1087 128

48 63 Hangl  Michael Traunstein 242 52 412 41 571 35 1225 128

49 73 Hörst Joachim Aschaffenburg 242 44 245 43 439 40 926 127

50 8 Plangger  Leni GSRV München 333 39 330 43 302 45 965 127

51 46 Gerlach Walter GSRF Bamberg 152 50 579 28 250 49 981 127

52 35 Zeh Alfred GSRF Bamberg 205 48 354 43 434 36 993 127

53 40 Weidner  Susanne GSRF Bamberg 370 32 183 53 380 41 933 126

54 66 Mitterhuber Marianne Traunstein 331 43 445 28 205 55 981 126

55 43 Rother Jrene GSRF Bamberg 370 46 432 40 291 40 1093 126

56 25 Rausch Gaby GOV Landshut 441 31 311 50 253 44 1005 125

57 26 Meier  Michaela GOV Landshut 452 32 100 55 386 36 938 123

58 20 Witzl  Gabi GSRV München 346 39 553 31 212 52 1111 122

59 68 Dehler Sylvia Muffelkatler Kulmbach 548 30 291 52 343 40 1182 122

60 41 Weibbrecht  Gehard GSRF Bamberg 359 47 422 45 507 30 1288 122

61 18 Forcinetti  Sandra GSRV München 508 36 243 49 427 36 1178 121

62 53 Willinganz Leo GSRF Bayreuth 176 46 230 45 470 27 876 118

63 16 Schweiger  Anna GSRV München 346 36 523 46 449 36 1318 118

64 74 Otto Klaus Aschaffenburg 331 40 449 36 291 40 1071 116

65 11 Kleinert  Anna GSRV München 263 50 407 28 395 36 1065 114

66 48 Mager Rosi GSRF Bayreuth 397 36 376 36 438 42 1211 114

67 30 Kuhnert Martina GOV Landshut 344 42 378 44 613 28 1335 114

68 31 Petz  Georg GOV Landshut 249 42 393 30 324 41 966 113

69 52 Bachmann Nicole GSRF Bayreuth 266 33 499 36 306 44 1071 113

70 51 Reiß Marianne GSRF Bayreuth 307 45 575 35 471 31 1353 111

71 17 Kauzner  Jarostav GSRV München 417 37 608 37 574 37 1599 111

72 28 Steingasser  Elisabeth GOV Landshut 577 39 640 26 277 43 1494 108

73 9 Hansmann  Bernd GSRV München 503 40 575 34 703 30 1781 104

74 32 Petz  Angela GOV Landshut 435 36 306 37 483 29 1224 102

75 12 Steiger  Claudia GSRV München 340 41 683 17 455 38 1478 96

76 76 Lauterbach Conny GSRF Bayreuth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 77 Büchner Mike GSRF Bayreuth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 78 Lapes Steve GOV Landshut 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 79 Schroff  Sorana GSRV München 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 80 Forster Frieda GSRV München 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Platz Start-Nr. GOV Landshut 1 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

21 Weikert Markus 204 63 232 53 146 63 582 179

22 Ritter  Hilmar 390 40 272 66 167 58 829 164

23 Ritter Petra 224 55 172 54 108 56 504 165

24 Mlinaric Branko 416 42 560 47 437 40 1413 129

1234 200 1236 220 858 217 3328 637

Platz Start-Nr. GSRV München 2 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

5 Schroff  Günther 380 35 282 45 81 58 743 138

6 Facchin  Fulvio 469 52 226 48 241 54 936 154

7 Ferchichi  Mohamed Ali 394 52 412 52 118 86 924 190

8 Plangger  Leni 333 39 330 43 302 45 965 127

1576 178 1250 188 742 243 3568 609

Platz Start-Nr. GSRF Nürnberg 1 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

54 Mirsch Elsbeth 191 59 584 35 393 46 1168 140

55 Schwallach Stefanie 274 53 347 48 289 57 910 158

56 Schwallach Martina 113 59 257 50 341 45 711 154

57 Schwallach Sascha 154 45 154 49 83 61 391 155

732 216 1342 182 1106 209 3180 607

Platz Start-Nr. Muffelkatler Kulmbach 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

68 Dehler Sylvia 548 30 291 52 343 40 1182 122

69 Dehler  Erich 227 50 382 43 376 43 985 136

70 Reichenbach  Marko 227 59 297 42 350 44 874 145

71 Reichenbach  Laura 55 62 297 53 214 53 566 168

1057 201 1267 190 1283 180 3607 571

Platz Start-Nr. GSRV München 1 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

1 Klingbeil Ulrike 451 46 148 60 618 30 1217 136

2 Plangger  Rudi 290 46 175 61 334 52 799 159

3 Pacos  Christos 486 38 220 51 371 42 1077 131

4 Klingbeil  Stefan 357 53 383 46 391 46 1131 145

1584 183 926 218 1714 170 4224 571

Platz Start-Nr. GSRF Nürnberg 2 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

58 Freytag  Heidi 209 59 174 59 470 35 853 153

59 Bierschneider Margund 392 43 215 54 462 36 1069 133

60 Baumüller  Birgit 269 45 435 45 229 49 933 139

61 Kutschke  Romy 504 36 585 48 245 49 1334 133

1374 183 1409 206 1406 169 4189 558

Platz Start-Nr. Traunstein 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

62 Hartmann Gerold 356 48 423 35 272 53 1051 136

63 Hangl  Michael 242 52 412 41 571 35 1225 128

64 Hangl  Ulrike 433 34 86 65 421 38 940 137

65 Bahrke-Gfüllner  Petra 218 57 260 53 462 44 940 154

1249 191 1181 194 1726 170 4156 555
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Platz Start-Nr. GSRF Bamberg 3 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

42 Grasser  Werner 446 36 372 47 267 50 1085 133

43 Rother Jrene 370 46 432 40 291 40 1093 126

44 Günter  Joachim 305 38 433 41 134 59 872 138

45 Hofmann Günther 177 56 326 44 186 49 689 149

1298 176 1563 172 878 198 3739 546

Platz Start-Nr. GSRF Bamberg 2 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

38 Woida Rainer 144 50 292 43 278 42 714 135

39 Hoelzel Edgar 331 46 279 56 250 54 860 156

40 Weidner  Susanne 370 32 183 53 380 41 933 126

41 Weibbrecht  Gehard 359 47 422 45 507 30 1288 122

1204 175 1176 197 1415 167 3795 539

Platz Start-Nr. GSRF Bamberg 1 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

34 Rother  Gustel 226 45 482 35 289 50 997 130

35 Zeh Alfred 205 48 354 43 434 36 993 127

36 Nüßlein Oswald 372 51 394 42 264 44 1030 137

37 Voran  Sabine 212 53 343 42 230 48 785 143

1015 197 1573 162 1217 178 3805 537

Platz Start-Nr. GSRV München 4 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

13 Daschner  Jlse 364 36 203 50 218 47 785 133

14 Kleinert  Dieter 263 48 279 40 175 54 717 142

15 Müller  Petra 291 52 204 53 503 38 998 143

16 Schweiger  Anna 346 36 523 46 449 36 1318 118

1264 172 1209 189 1345 175 3818 536

Platz Start-Nr. Aschaffenburg 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

72 Mairhofer   Jngeborg 435 44 231 51 191 50 857 145

73 Hörst Joachim 242 44 245 43 439 40 926 127

74 Otto Klaus 331 40 449 36 291 40 1071 116

75 Brehm  Karola 284 41 189 54 292 44 765 139

1292 169 1114 184 1213 174 3619 527

Platz Start-Nr. GOV Landshut 2 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

25 Rausch Gaby 441 31 311 50 253 50 1005 131

26 Meier  Michaela 452 32 100 55 386 55 938 142

27 Von Sikorski Nicole 349 43 182 55 425 55 956 153

28 Steingasser  Elisabeth 577 39 640 26 277 26 1494 91

1819 145 1233 186 1341 186 4393 517

Platz Start-Nr. GSRF Bayreuth 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

47 Goldapp Axel 415 49 350 41 272 45 1037 135

48 Mager Rosi 397 36 376 36 438 42 1211 114

49 Hermann  Günther 293 48 456 36 464 49 1213 133

50 Himmler Matthias 175 61 332 44 623 27 1130 132

1280 194 1514 157 1797 163 4591 514
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Platz Start-Nr. GSRV München 3 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

9 Hansmann  Bernd 503 40 575 34 703 30 1781 104

10 Hüttl  Wilfried 118 57 85 61 356 53 559 171

11 Kleinert  Anna 263 50 407 28 395 36 1065 114

12 Steiger  Claudia 340 41 683 17 455 38 1478 96

1224 188 1750 140 1909 157 4883 485

Platz Start-Nr. GOV Landshut 3 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

29 Dobmeier Christine 292 53 431 43 318 52 1041 148

30 Kuhnert Martina 344 42 378 44 613 28 1335 114

31 Petz  Georg 249 42 393 30 324 41 966 113

32 Petz  Angela 435 36 306 37 483 29 1224 102

1320 173 1508 154 1738 150 4566 477

Platz 1.Spielp. 1.Wertp. 2.Spielp. 2.Wertp. 3.Spielp. 3.Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

1 1234 200 1236 220 858 217 3328 637
2 1576 178 1250 188 742 243 3568 609
3 732 216 1342 182 1106 209 3180 607
4 1057 201 1267 190 1283 180 3607 571
5 1584 183 926 218 1714 170 4224 571
6 1374 183 1409 206 1406 169 4189 558
7 1249 191 1181 194 1726 170 4156 555
8 1298 176 1563 172 878 198 3739 546
9 1204 175 1176 197 1415 167 3795 539
10 1015 197 1573 162 1217 178 3805 537
11 1264 172 1209 189 1345 175 3818 536
12 1292 169 1114 184 1213 174 3619 527
13 1819 145 1233 186 1341 186 4393 517
14 1280 194 1514 157 1797 163 4591 514
15 1224 188 1750 140 1909 157 4883 485
16 1320 173 1508 154 1738 150 4566 477

16

Traunstein

GSRF Bamberg 3

GSRF Bamberg 2

GSRV München 1

15

Verein

GOV Landshut 1

GSRV München 2

GSRF Nürnberg 1

Muffelkatler Kulmbach

GSRF Nürnberg 2

GOV Landshut 3

GSRF Bamberg 1

GSRV München 4

Aschaffenburg

GOV Landshut 2

GSRF Bayreuth

GSRV München 3




